MOLDED  PLASTIC  ASPHERIC  LENSES,  UNCOATED
Click to Enlarge
Select aspheres are available in bulk at
a discounted price. These items come
prepackaged in capsules as shown here.
Features
Material: Optical-Grade Plastic
Outer Diameters of 5.20 mm, 6.28 mm, and 7.40 mm Available

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
Plastic Aspheric Lenses (Individual)
Part Number Description Price Availability
CAY033 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø7.40 mm, f = 3.30 mm, 0.40 NA
$12.55
Volume Pricing Available
Today
CAY046 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø7.40 mm, f = 4.60 mm, 0.40 NA
$12.55
Volume Pricing Available
Today
CAW100 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø5.20 mm, f = 9.85 mm, 0.20 NA
$12.55
Volume Pricing Available
Today
CAX100 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 10.00 mm 0.20 NA
$12.55
Volume Pricing Available
Today
CAW110 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 10.92 mm, 0.22 NA

Volume Pricing Available
CSX122 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 12.20 mm, 0.12 NA
$12.55
Volume Pricing Available
Lead Time
CAX183 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 18.15 mm, 0.12 NA
$12.55
Volume Pricing Available
Today
Plastic Aspheric Lenses (25 Pack, 16% Savings)
Part Number Description Price Availability
CAY033-25 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø7.40 mm, f = 3.30 mm, 0.40 NA, 25 Pack $261.38 Today
CAY046-25 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø7.40 mm, f = 4.60 mm, 0.40 NA, 25 Pack $261.38 Today
CAX100-25 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 10.00 mm, 0.20 NA, 25 Pack $261.38 Today
CAX183-25 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 18.15 mm, 0.12 NA, 25 Pack $261.38 Today
Plastic Aspheric Lenses (50 Pack, 33% Savings)
Part Number Description Price Availability
CAY046-50 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø7.40 mm, f = 4.60 mm, 0.40 NA, 50 Pack $418.20 Today
CAX183-50 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 18.15 mm, 0.12 NA, 50 Pack $418.20 Today
Plastic Aspheric Lenses (100 Pack, 50% Savings)
Part Number Description Price Availability
CAY046-100 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø7.40 mm, f = 4.60 mm, 0.40 NA, 100 Pack $627.30 Today
CAX183-100 Plastic Aspheric Lens, Ø6.28 mm, f = 18.15 mm, 0.12 NA, 100 Pack $627.30 Today
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;